Route 1A

NEW

NEW
STOPID STOP NAME ggsﬁgg\g ?EEJEES\? DESTINATION(S)
25th JANUARY 25th
5027 Club Blvd at Gregson St 1,1A,1B 1 Durham Station
5030 Duke St at Main St 1,1A,1B 1 Horton Road
5031 Carver St at Guess Rd 1,1A,1B 1 Horton Road
5044 Duke St at Harper PI 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5055 Gregson St at Englewood Ave 1,1A,1B 1 Durham Station
5089 Duke St at Englewood Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5139 Gregson St at Dacian Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5142 Gregson St at Trinity Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5178 Club Blvd at Northgate Mall 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5220 Duke St at Demerius St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5263 Gregson St at Green St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5276 Broad St at Forest Rd (NB) 1, 1A 1 Horton Road
5300 Leon St at Haverford St (EB) 1, 1A 1 Horton Road
5314 North Pointe Dr at Broad St 1, 1A 1 Horton Road
5320 Gregson St at W Knox St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5399 Club Blvd at Duke St 1,1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5438 Duke St at Corporation St 1,1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5439 Gregson St at Lamond Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5495 W Club Blvd at Clarendon St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5503 North Pointe Dr at Red Roof Inn (EB) 1A 1 Durham Station
5543 Guess Rd at Lombard Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5561 Leon St at N Buchanan Blvd (EB) 1, 1A 1 Horton Road
5579 lc\l:g:PerP(on\l/"nltS(-_; Dr at North Pointe Shopping 1, 1A 1 Horton Road
5590 Hillandale Rd at Croasdaile Crossing 1, 1A 1 gerel R[;);fngon-Sat
5593 Lednum St at Murray Ave 1, 1A 1 Horton Road
5595 Duke St at Markham Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5677 Broad St at Guess Rd 1A 1 Durham Station
5684 W Club Blvd at Clarendon St 1,1A,1B 1 Durham Station
5695 (H)ifl}!ﬁl:r;ds:iergd at Fawn Ave (Croasdaile 1, 1A 1 Horton R[;):;ingon-Sat
5704 Guess Rd at Duke Homestead Rd (NB) 1,1A,1B 1 Horton Road
5727 Broad St at Sprunt Ave (NB) 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5802 Broad St at F St (NB) 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5806 Murray Ave at Broad St 1, 1A 1 Horton Road
5845 gglr?;cﬂ:;e Rd at Carver St (Durham Public 1, 1A 1 Horton RS);)?S§Mon-Sat
5869 Broad St at F St (NC School of Science 1, 1A 1B 1 Durham Station

and Math)



Route 1A (cont.)

STOPID

5897
5930

5952

5972
5993

6109

6110
6116

6336

6424

6426
6430
6484
6492
6543
6544
6562
6564
6684

STOP NAME

Club Blvd at Dollar Ave (Northgate Mall)
Broad St at Sprunt Ave (SB)

Chapel Hill St at Duke St (Durham Police
Dept)

Carver St at Charlotte St

Duke St at Trinity Ave

North Pointe Dr at North Pointe Shopping
Center (EB)

North Pointe Dr at Broad St (EB)
North Pointe Dr at Woodmont Dr (WB)

Gregson St at Main St (Brightleaf Square)

W Club Blvd at Onslow St (Walltown
Park)

Broad St at Hillcrest Dr

W Club Blvd at Onslow St (EB)

Broad St at Forest Rd (SB)

North Pointe Dr at Red Roof Inn (WB)
Lednum St at Leon St

Leon St at N Buchanan Blvd (WB)

W Murray Ave at Broad St

Leon St at Haverford St (WB)

North Pointe Dr at Woodmont Dr (EB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

1,1A, 1B
1,1A, 1B

1, 1A, 1B, 6, 6B,
11, 400, 405

1,1A, 1B
1,1A, 1B

1A

1A
1, 1A

1,1A,1B,11

1,1A, 1B

1, 1A
1,1A, 1B
1A

1, 1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

NEW

ROUTE(S)
JANUARY

25th
1

1

1,6, 11,
11B, 400,
405

N

1,11, 11B

R PR R R R R R R

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th
Durham Station
Durham Station

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Horton Road
Horton Road

Durham Station

Durham Station

Horton Road

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Horton Road

Horton Road
Durham Station
Durham Station

Horton Road
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station



Route 1B

NEW

NEW
STOPID STOP NAME (R:(L;E?EPIS-I)— ?,SI\LIJJEIEQS\? DESTINATION(S)
25th JANUARY 25th
5027 Club Blvd at Gregson St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5030 Duke St at Main St 1,1A,1B 1 Horton Road
5031 Carver St at Guess Rd 1,1A,1B 1 Horton Road
5044 Duke St at Harper PI 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5055 Gregson St at Englewood Ave 1,1A,1B 1 Durham Station
5089 Duke St at Englewood Ave 1,1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5139 Gregson St at Dacian Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5142 Gregson St at Trinity Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5178 Club Blvd at Northgate Mall 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5220 Duke St at Demerius St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5248 Guess Rd at Duke Homestead Rd (SB) 1,1B 1 Durham Station
5263 Gregson St at Green St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5320 Gregson St at W Knox St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5399 Club Blvd at Duke St 1,1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5438 Duke St at Corporation St 1,1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5439 Gregson St at Lamond Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5446 Guess Rd at Ellen St 1,1B 1 Durham Station
5495 W Club Blvd at Clarendon St 1,1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5543 Guess Rd at Lombard Ave 1,1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5595 Duke St at Markham Ave 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5642 Guess Rd at Lombard Ave 1, 1B 1 Durham Station
5684 W Club Blvd at Clarendon St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5703 Guess Rd at Carver St 1, 1B 1 Durham Station
5704 Guess Rd at Duke Homestead Rd (NB) 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5727 Broad St at Sprunt Ave (NB) 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5802 Broad St at F St (NB) 1,1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5869 Srr]za& ast:];dt F St(NC School of Science 4 4 1p 1 Durham Station
5897 Club Blvd at Dollar Ave (Northgate Mall) 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
5930 Broad St at Sprunt Ave (SB) 1, 1A, 1B 1 Durham Station
Durham Station,
_ _ 16 11 Durham Stat@on,
5052 Chapel Hill St at Duke St (Durham Police 1, 1A, 1B, 6, 6B, 11’B ’40(’) Durham Stat!on,
Dept) 11, 400, 405 4’05 ' Durham Stat!on,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
5972 Carver St at Charlotte St 1, 1A, 1B 1 Horton Road
5993 Duke St at Trinity Ave 1,1A,1B 1 Horton Road
6201 Hillandale Rd at Hillandale Elementary 1,1B 1 Horton Road



Route 1B (cont.)

STOPID

6202

6203

6204
6205
6206
6207
6210
6211
6212

6336

6424
6430

STOP NAME

Horton Rd at Sugarwood Pl

Horton Rd at Guess Rd (Harris Teeter)

Guess Rd at Horton Rd (Walgreens)
Guess Rd at Peppertree St

Guess Rd at Crystal Lake Rd
Guess Rd at Bogarde St

Hillandale Rd at Pinetree Ct
Hillandale Rd at Samuel Dr
Hillandale Rd at Croasdaile Farms

Gregson St at Main St (Brightleaf Square)

W Club Blvd at Onslow St (Walltown
Park)

W Club Blvd at Onslow St (EB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

1,1B, 9A

1,1B, 9A

1,1B
1,1B
1,1B
1,1B
1,1B
1,1B
1,1B

1, 1A, 1B, 11

1,1A, 1B
1,1A, 1B

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

1, 9A

1,

>

L L

1,11, 11B

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25

Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Horton Road
Horton Road

Horton Road

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Horton Road

Durham Station



Route 2

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID  STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25t
25th
5035 Angier Ave at Pleasant Dr 2,2A 2 Durham Station
5057 | Angier Ave at Driver St (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
5112 Angier Ave at Commonwealth St 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5138 Angier Ave at Driver St (WB) 2,2A,2B 2 Durham Station
Durham Station,
5148 E Main St at Alston Ave (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2,12,12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
5199 Angier Ave at Wrenn Rd (NB) 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5205 Angier Ave at Vine St (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5265  E Main St at Blacknall St (WB) 2, 2A, 2B 2.3C IENT, S,
Alston Ave
Brier Creek,
. . Southpoint Mall,
5280 E Main St at Dillard St (EB) 2, 2A, 2B, BCC 2,12,12B Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
5305 E Main St at Mangum St (WB) 2,BCC 2,12, 12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
5310 Angier Ave at Guthrie Ave (WB) 2,2A, 23 2 Durham Station
5333 Angier Ave at Jones Cir 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5335 Angier Ave at Guthrie Ave (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
5367 Angier Ave at Clay St (WB) 2,2A,2B 2 Durham Station
. Durham Station,
5404 E Main St at Hyde Park Ave (WB) 2,2A,2B 2,3C Alston Ave
Durham Station,
5420 E Main St at Corcoran St (WB) BCC 2,12, 12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
5582 Angier Ave at East End Ave 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5602 E Main St at Goley St (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5608 Hyde Park Ave at E Main St (Trosa Inc.) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5635 Angier Ave at Clay St (EB) 2,2A,2B 2 Brier Creek
5647 Angier Ave at Bingham St (WB) 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5708 | Angier Ave at Hoover Rd (WB) 2,2A 2 Durham Station
5710 | Angier Ave at Carter Ave 2,2A 2 Durham Station

Durham Station,
5741 E Main St at Roxboro St (WB) 2,BCC 2,12,12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,

5819 E Main St at Dillard St (Oldham Towers) 2, 2A, 2B, BCC 2,12,12B Durham Station,
Durham Station

5827 Angier Ave at Hoover Rd (EB) 2,2A 2 Brier Creek

5910 Angier Ave at Ellis Rd 2,2A 2 Durham Station

5922 E Main St at Blacknall St (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek



Route 2 (cont.)

STOPID

6008
6039

6086

6221
6224
6225
6226

6261

6263
6266
6267
6268
6269

6270

6272
6273
6281

6305

6306

6307

6313
6314

6382

6383

6491

STOP NAME

Angier Ave at Beldon Dr
E Main St at Goley St (EB)

E Main St at Hyde Park Ave (EB)

Brier Leaf Ln at Brier Creek Pkwy
Brier Leaf Ln at Little Brier Creek Ln
Brier Creek Pkwy at Little Brier Creek Ln

TW Alexander Dr at Glenwood Ave
Miami Blvd at Stirrup Creek Dr (PBM
Graphics)

Miami Blvd at Bethesda Elementary
Miami Blvd at New Haven Dr

TW Alexander Dr at Miami Blvd (EB)
TW Alexander Dr at Center Point (EB)

TW Alexander Dr at Roche Dr (LabCorp)

TW Alexander Dr at Creekside
Townhomes

TW Alexander Dr at Miami Blvd (WB)
Miami Blvd at Methodist St
TW Alexander Dr at Stirrup Creek Dr

E Chapel Hill St at Main St

E Main St at Corcoran St (EB)

E Main St at Mangum St (EB)

Angier Ave at Bungalow Ave
Angier Ave at Midway Ave

E Main St at Roxboro St (EB)

E Main St at Morning Glory Ave (Golden
Belt)

E Main St at Stokes St (EB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

2,2A
2,2A,2B

2,2A,2B

15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15

2,4

2,BCC

2,BCC

2, 2A
2, 2A

2,BCC

BCC

2,2A,2B

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

2

N
W
@

@

N DN N NDNNMNDNDNDNDNDND DN NMNDNDNDNDN o

2,4,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

NEW DESTINATION(S)

JANUARY 25th

Durham Station

Brier Creek, Durham
Station
Brier Creek, Durham
Station

Brier Creek

Brier Creek

Brier Creek
Durham Station

Brier Creek

Durham Station
Brier Creek
Brier Creek
Brier Creek
Brier Creek

Durham Station

Durham Station

Durham Station
Brier Creek

Brier Creek, Horton

Road, Southpoint Mall,

Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center

Durham Station
Durham Station

Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit

Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit

Center



Route 2 (cont.)

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID | STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th

Brier Creek,
E Main St at Hood St (Durham Police Southpoint Mall,

6503 2, 2A, 2B, BCC 2,12, 12B

Dept) Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
6505 E Main St at Elizabeth St 2, 2A, 2B, BCC 2,12,12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
6506 E Main St at Queen St (WB) 2,BCC 2,12,12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
6520 Ellis Rd at Miami Blvd (EB) 15 2 Brier Creek
6532 TW Alexander Dr at Roche Dr (Implus) 15 2 Durham Station
6565 Angier Ave at Vine St (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
6575 Angier Ave at Bingham St (EB) 2, 2A 2 Brier Creek
6629 TW Alexander Dr at Page Rd (EB) 15 2 Brier Creek
6630 TW Alexander at WakeMed (WB) 15 2 Brier Creek
6631 TW Alexander Dr at Page Rd (WB) 15 2 Durham Station
Brier Creek,
6658  E Main St at Angier Ave 2,2A, 2B 2,12, 128 o el Lkl
Regional Transit
Center
6664 TW Alexander at Fun Park Dr (Inbound) 15 2 Durham Station
6665 TW Alexander Dr at Center Point (WB) 15 2 Durham Station
Durham Station,
6672 Main St at Chapel Hill St (WB) BCC 2,12,12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
6677 Angier Ave at East End Ave 2, 2A 2 Brier Creek
6678 Angier Ave at Midway Ave 2, 2A 2 Brier Creek
6688 Little Brier Creek Ln at TW Alexander Dr 15 2 Brier Creek

6689 Brier Creek Pkwy at Skyland Ridge Pkwy 15, 70X 2, 70X Brier Creek



Route 2A

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S NEW DESTINATION(S
STOPID  STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUAI(?\Z JANUARY 25th ©)
25th
5035 Angier Ave at Pleasant Dr 2,2A 2 Durham Station
5057 | Angier Ave at Driver St (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
5112 Angier Ave at Commonwealth St 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5138 Angier Ave at Driver St (WB) 2,2A,2B 2 Durham Station
Durham Station,
5148 E Main St at Alston Ave (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2,12,12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
5199 Angier Ave at Wrenn Rd (NB) 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5205 Angier Ave at Vine St (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5265  E Main St at Blacknall St (WB) 2, 2A, 2B 2.3C D“LT:{QnS;aJ'eO”’
Brier Creek,
5280  E Main St at Dillard St (EB) 2,2A,2B,BCC = 2,12, 128B Fszggitgrﬁ’;’l'r}trg’r'f‘s'i't'
Center
5310 Angier Ave at Guthrie Ave (WB) 2,2A, 23 2 Durham Station
5333 Angier Ave at Jones Cir 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5335 Angier Ave at Guthrie Ave (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
5367 Angier Ave at Clay St (WB) 2,2A,2B 2 Durham Station
5404  E Main St at Hyde Park Ave (WB) 2, 2A, 2B 2,3C D“/';Tgt”;nsg'e"”'
5582 Angier Ave at East End Ave 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5602 E Main St at Goley St (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5608 Hyde Park Ave at E Main St (Trosa Inc.) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5635 Angier Ave at Clay St (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
5647 Angier Ave at Bingham St (WB) 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5708 Angier Ave at Hoover Rd (WB) 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
5710 Angier Ave at Carter Ave 2,2A 2 Durham Station
Durham Station,
5819 E Main St at Dillard St (Oldham Towers) 2, 2A, 2B, BCC 2,12,12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
5827 Angier Ave at Hoover Rd (EB) 2,2A 2 Brier Creek
5910  Angier Ave at Ellis Rd 2,2A 2 Durham Station
5922 E Main St at Blacknall St (EB) 2,2A,2B 2 Brier Creek
6008 Angier Ave at Beldon Dr 2, 2A 2 Durham Station
6039  E Main St at Goley St (EB) 2, 2A, 2B 2,3C 25tE Céf;'?(’)?“rham
6086  E Main St at Hyde Park Ave (EB) 2, 2A, 28 2,3C E1ET CIEEL, DUHE

Station



Route 2A (cont.)

STOPID A STOP NAME

6299

6313
6314

6317

6491

6503

6505

6531

6565
6575

6658

6661

6677
6678

Pettigrew St at Mangum St (WB)

Angier Ave at Bungalow Ave
Angier Ave at Midway Ave

Pettigrew St at Mangum St (EB)

E Main St at Stokes St (EB)

E Main St at Hood St (Durham Police
Dept)

E Main St at Elizabeth St

Pettigrew St at Roxboro St (WB)

Angier Ave at Vine St (EB)
Angier Ave at Bingham St (EB)

E Main St at Angier Ave

Dillard St at E Main St (County Public
Health)

Angier Ave at East End Ave
Angier Ave at Midway Ave

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

2A, 2B, 3, 3B,
3C, 8,9, 9A, 9B

2,2A
2, 2A

2A, 2B, 3, 3B,
3C, 8,9, 9A, 9B

2,2A,2B

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

2, 2A, 2B, BCC
2A, 2B, 3, 3B,
3C, 8
2,2A,2B

2, 2A

2,2A, 2B

2A, 2B, 3, 3B,
3C

2, 2A
2,2A

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

3, 3B, 3C, 8,
9, 9A, 9B

3, 3B, 3C, 8,
9, 9A, 9B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

3,3B, 3C, 8

2,12,12B

3, 3B, 3C

NEW DESTINATION(S)

JANUARY 25th

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Durham Station
Durham Station
Glenview Station,

Southern HS, Alston

Ave, Durham Tech,

Roxboro Road, Horton

Road, Northern HS
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Brier Creek
Brier Creek

Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit

Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Brier Creek
Brier Creek



Route 2B

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID  STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th
5057 Angier Ave at Driver St (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
5138 Angier Ave at Driver St (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
Durham Station,
5148 E Main St at Alston Ave (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2,12, 12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
5205 Angier Ave at Vine St (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5265  E Main St at Blacknall St (WB) 2, 2A, 2B 2,3C DIENT SO,
Alston Ave
Brier Creek,
. . Southpoint Mall,
5280 E Main St at Dillard St (EB) 2, 2A, 2B, BCC 2,12, 12B Regional Transit
Center
5335 Angier Ave at Guthrie Ave (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
5350 Gary St at Liberty St (NB) 2B, 23 3C Durham Station
5367 Angier Ave at Clay St (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5404  E Main St at Hyde Park Ave (WB) 2, 2A, 2B 2,3C IEL SHEOl,
Alston Ave
Durham Station,
5445  Raynor St at The Village (WB) g? 3,38, 3C, 3,3B, 3C Durham Station,
Durham Station
5470 Raynor St at Fidelity Dr (WB) 2B, 3, 23 3 Durham Station
5584 Hardee St at Fiske St 2B, 3, 23 3 Durham Station
5602 E Main St at Goley St (WB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5608 Hyde Park Ave at E Main St (Trosa Inc.) 2,2A, 2B 2 Durham Station
5615 Gary St at Liberty St (SB) 2B, 23 3C Alston Ave
5635 Angier Ave at Clay St (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
Durham Station,
5819 E Main St at Dillard St (Oldham Towers) 2, 2A, 2B, BCC 2,12, 12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
5922 E Main St at Blacknall St (EB) 2,2A, 2B 2 Brier Creek
5940 Hardee St at Benning St (SB) 2B, 3,23 3 Durham Station
5960 Gary St at N Miami Blvd (NB) 2B, 23 3C Durham Station
6039  E Main St at Goley St (EB) 2, 2A, 2B 2,3C Ser CIEE, Duitizny
Station
6073 Gary St at N Miami Blvd (SB) 2B, 23 3C Alston Ave
6086  E Main St at Hyde Park Ave (EB) 2, 2A, 28 2,3C Brier Creek, Durham

Durham Station
6092 Hardee St at Cheek Rd (SB) 2B, 3,23 3



Route 2B (cont.)

STOPID A STOP NAME

6299

6317

6345
6347
6485

6486

6487

6488

6491

6503

6505

6531

6565

6658

6659
6660

6661

Pettigrew St at Mangum St (WB)

Pettigrew St at Mangum St (EB)

Taylor St at Driver St (Holton Career
Center)

Taylor St at Driver St (EB)
Hardee St at Mimosa St (SB)

Hardee St at Landon St (SB)
Hardee St at Delano St (SB)

Raynor St at Hardee St (WB)

E Main St at Stokes St (EB)

E Main St at Hood St (Durham Police
Dept)

E Main St at Elizabeth St

Pettigrew St at Roxboro St (WB)

Angier Ave at Vine St (EB)

E Main St at Angier Ave

Taylor St at Gary St (EB)
Taylor St at Gary St (WB)

Dillard St at E Main St (County Public
Health)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

2A, 2B, 3, 3B,
3C, 8,9, 9A, 9B

2A, 2B, 3, 3B,
3C, 8,9, 9A, 9B

2B, 23
2B, 23
2B, 3, 23

2B, 3,23
2B, 3,23

2B, 3,23

2,2A,2B

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

2,2A, 2B, BCC

2A, 2B, 3, 3B,
3C, 8

2,2A, 2B

2,2A,2B

2B, 23
2B, 23

2A, 2B, 3, 3B,
3C

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

3, 3B, 3C, 8,
9, 9A, 9B

3, 3B, 3C, 8,
9, 9A, 9B

3C
3C

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

3,3B, 3C, 8

2,12,12B

3C
3C

3, 3B, 3C

NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Glenview Station,
Southern HS, Alston
Ave, Durham Tech,
Roxboro Road, Horton
Road, Northern HS

Alston Ave

Durham Station

The Village & Durham
Station
The Village & Durham
Station
The Village & Durham
Station
The Village & Durham
Station
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Brier Creek

Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit

Center

Durham Station
Alston Ave

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station



Route 3C

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID  STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th
Glenview Station,
5038 Liberty St at Queen St 3,3B, 3C 3, 3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
5043 Holloway St at S Adams St 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
Glenview Station,
5198 Holloway St at Hyde Park Ave (EB) 3,3B, 3C 3, 3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
Glenview Station,
5218 Holloway St at EIm St (EB) 3,3B, 3C 3,3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
Glenview Station,
5245 Holloway St at Alston Ave (EB) 3,3B,3C 3,3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
5274 Holloway St at Hoover Rd (WB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Durham Station
Durham Station,
5445 Raynor St at The Village (WB) 2B, 3, 3B, 3C, 23 3, 3B, 3C Durham Station,
Durham Station
Glenview Station,
5498 Holloway St at Guthrie Ave (EB) 3,3B, 3C 3, 3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
Glenview Station,
5573 Holloway St at Elizabeth St (EB) 3,3B, 3C 3, 3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
5618 Holloway St at Joyland Ave 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
Glenview Station,
5627 Holloway St at Spruce St 3,3B,3C 3, 3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
Glenview Station,
5661 Holloway St at N Driver St (EB) 3,3B,3C 3, 3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
5735 Holloway St at S Woodcrest St 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
Glenview Station,
5744 Holloway St at Brye St 3, 3B, 3C 3, 3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
5818 Holloway St at Hoover Rd 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
Glenview Station,
5821 Holloway St at Briggs Ave 3,3B,3C 3, 3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
5870 Holloway St at Herbert St (EB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
5921 Holloway St at Southerland St (WB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Durham Station
6172  Hardee St at Holloway St 3B, 3C 3B, 3C SO“the”‘AC'eS’ gllel
6173 Holloway St at Southerland St (EB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
6264 Holloway St at Rummel St 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS



Route 3C (cont.)

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID | STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th

Glenview Station,
Southern HS, Alston
Ave, Roxboro Road,

Horton Road, Northern
HS

Durham Station,

Durham Station,

Durham Station,

Durham Station,

Durham Station,

Durham Station,

Durham Station

Glenview Station,
Southern HS, Alston
Ave, Durham Tech,

Roxboro Road, Horton

Road, Northern HS

6344 Holloway St at Herbert St (WB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Durham Station
Glenview Station,
6489 Raynor St at The Village (EB) 3,3B, 3C 3,3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Glenview Station,
6572 Liberty St at Elizabeth St (EB) 3,3B, 3C 3, 3B, 3C Southern HS, Alston
Ave
Durham Station,
2A, 2B, 3, 3B, 3C 3, 3B, 3C Durham Station,
Durham Station

3, 3B, 3C, 9, 9A, 3,3B, 3C, 9,

6297 Roxboro Rd at Liberty St 9B 9A. 9B

2A, 2B, 3, 3B, 3, 3B, 3C, 8,

6299 Pettigrew St at Mangum St (WB) 3C 8 9 9A OB 9 9A 9B

2A, 2B, 3, 3B, 3, 3B, 3C, 8,

6317 Pettigrew St at Mangum St (EB) 3C 8 9 9A OB 9 9A 9B

2A, 2B, 3, 3B,

6531 Pettigrew St at Roxboro St (WB) 3C 8

3,3B,3C, 8

Dillard St at E Main St (County Public

6661 |icalth)



Route 6

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID  STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th
Durham Station,
1553 Erwin Rd at Towerview Rd 6, 6B, 400, 405 11B, 400, 405 Durham Station,
Durham Station
Douglas Street, Durham
5078 Trent Dr at Duke Hospital South (WB) E"SGB’ DRX, H2, 6, Dlﬁé A Station / Raleigh (PM
only)
5081 Trent Dr at Duke Circle Parking Deck 6, 6B, H2, H5 6, H2, H5 Douglas Street
5102 Shirley St at Crest St 6 6 Douglas Street
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
5106 Erwin Rd at Research Dr 6, 68, 11, 20, HS, €, e AL, Durham Station, Hope
H6 20, H5, H6
Valley Commons (Mon-
Fri)
5145  Erwin Rd at Morreene Rd 6, 6B, 400, 405 118, 400,405 _ Constitution Drive,
e ' ' ' Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
6, 11, 11B, Douglas Street, Durham
5157 Fulton St at Pratt St 6, 11, H6 H6 Station, Durham Station
Durham Station,
. . 6, 6B, 11, 400, 11, 11B, 400, Durham Station,
5165 Erwin Rd at Downing St (EB) 405 205 Durham Station.
Durham Station
. . 6, 6B, 400, 405, 11B, 400, Constitution Drive,
5255 | Erwin Rd at Lambeth Cir H5 405,H5  Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
5257 Shirley St at Ratcale Ln 6 6 Douglas Street
5272 Duke University Rd at Anderson St (EB) 6, 6B 6 Durham Station
5286 Duke University Rd at Underwood Ave (EB) | 6, 6B 6 Durham Station
5317 Duke University Rd at Anderson St (WB) 6, 6B 6 Douglas Street
5326 Chapel Hill St at Arnette Ave (EB) 6, 6B 6 Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station, Hope
5460 Erwin Rd at LaSalle St (EB) 6, 6B, 11, 20, 11, 1B, 20, Valley Commons (Mon-
400, 405 400, 405 . .
Fri), Durham Station,
Durham Station
5471 Erwin Rd at Lenox Baker Children's Hospital = 6, 6B, H5 11B, H5 Constitution Drive
5480 Flowers Dr at Duke Gardens (NB) 6, 6B, H5 6, H5 Douglas Street
5484 Duke University Rd at Underwood Ave (WB) | 6, 6B 6 Douglas Street
: Douglas Street, Chapel
5507 Chapel Hill St at Gregson St (WB) 6, 6B, 400, 405 6, 400, 405 Hill, Chapel Hill
5557 Morreene Rd at Andrews Rd 6, 6B 11B Constitution Drive
5564 Morreene Rd at Erwin Rd 6, 6B, LL 11B, LL Constitution Drive
5604 Crest St at Zelko Ct 6 6 Douglas Street



Route 6 (cont.)

STOPID

5612
5657
5714

5743

5775

5848

5884
5900

5952

5957
5982

6012

6068

6069
6076
6079

6104

6286

6331
6333

6334

6441
6499
6545

STOP NAME

Chapel Hill St at Gregson St (EB)
Chapel Hill St at Kent St (WB)
Morreene Rd at Sherwood Dr (NB)

Trent Dr at Duke Hospital South (EB)

Duke University Rd at Swift Ave (EB)
Flowers Dr at Duke Gardens (SB)
Chapel Hill St at Brewster St

Chapel Hill St at Kent St (EB)

Chapel Hill St at Duke St (Durham Police

Dept)

Duke University Rd at Chapel Hill Rd
Duke University Rd at Swift Ave (WB)

Erwin Rd at Fulton St (Duke University

Hospital)

Erwin Rd at Downing St (WB)

Chapel Hill St at Carroll St
Douglas St at Pratt St

Chapel Hill St at Arnette Ave (WB)

Fulton St at Erwin Rd (Duke Hospital Parking

Garage)

Chapel Dr at Duke University Rd (Duke

News)
Erwin Rd at Trent Dr (WB)

American Dr at Constitution Dr
Chapel Dr at Duke University Rd (Alumni

House)

Duke University Rd at Chapel Dr
Trent Dr at Erwin Rd (Clipp Research Bldg)
Morreene Rd at Campus Walk Ave (NB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

6, 6B
6, 6B
6, 6B, LL

6, 6B, 20, DRX,
H2, H5

6, 6B, C3
6, 6B, 20

6, 6B
6, 6B

1, 1A, 1B, 6, 6B,
11, 400, 405

6, 6B
6, 6B

6, 6B, 20, 400,
405, BCC, H5

6, 6B, 11, 400,
405

6, 6B
6
6, 6B

6, 11, DRX, ODX,
H2, H6

6, 6B, DRX, C3
6, 6B, BCC

6

6, 6B, DRX, C3

6, 6B, C3
6, 6B, H5
6, 6B, LL

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

6
6
11B, LL

6, 20, DRX,
H2, H5

6, C3

6, 20

1,6, 11, 11B,
400, 405

6
6

6, 20, 400,
405, H5

11, 11B, 400,
405
6
6
6

6, 11, 11B,
DRX, ODX,
H2, H6

6, DRX, C3
6
11B
6, DRX, C3

6, C3
6, H5
11B, LL

NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Durham Station
Douglas Street

Constitution Drive
Durham Station, Hope
Valley Commons (M-F

Only), Chapel Drive (AM
only)

Durham Station
Durham Station, Hope
Valley Commons (M-F

Only)

Douglas Street

Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Durham Station

Douglas Street

Durham Station, Hope
Valley Commons (Mon-
Fri), Durham Station,
Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive,
Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
Douglas Street
Durham Station

Douglas Street

Douglas Street, Durham
Station, Durham
Station, Raleigh (PM
only), Hillsborough /
Efland / Mebane (PM

only)
Douglas Street, Raleigh
(PM only)

Douglas Street
Constitution Drive

Durham Station,
Raleigh (AM only)

Durham Station
Durham Station
Constitution Drive



Route 6 (cont.)

NEW
CURRENT | BOUTRS) | NEW DESTIMATION(S)
25th
6546 American Dr at Hillgrand Dr (WB) 6 11B Constitution Drive
6548 Morreene Rd at American Dr (SB) 6, 6B 11B Durham Station
6549 Morreene Rd at Campus Walk Ave (SB) 6, 6B 11B Durham Station
6550 Morreene Rd at Sherwood Dr 6, 6B 11B Durham Station
6551 Morreene Rd at Glasson St (SB) 6, 6B 11B Durham Station

6552 Morreene Rd at Erwin Rd 6, 6B 11B Durham Station



Route 6B

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID  STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th
1105  Erwin Rd at Fulton St (VA Hospital) 22,503,5405, 400, 405, H5  Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
1553 Erwin Rd at Towerview Rd 6, 6B, 400, 405 11B, 400, 405 Durham Station,
Durham Station
Douglas Street, Durham
5078 Trent Dr at Duke Hospital South (WB) E"SGB’ DRX, H2, 6, Dlﬁé A Station / Raleigh (PM
only)
5081 Trent Dr at Duke Circle Parking Deck 6, 6B, H2, H5 6, H2, H5 Douglas Street
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
5106 Erwin Rd at Research Dr 6, 6B, 11, 20, H5, £, 1112, Durham Station, Hope
H6 20, H5, H6
Valley Commons (Mon-
Fri)
5145  Erwin Rd at Morreene Rd 6, 6B, 400, 405  11B, 400,405 _ Constitution Drive,
T ' ' ' Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
. . 6, 6B, 11, 400, 11, 11B, 400, Durham Station,
5165 Erwin Rd at Downing St (EB) 405 405 Durham Station.
Durham Station
. . 6, 6B, 400, 405, 11B, 400, Constitution Drive,
5255 | Erwin Rd at Lambeth Cir H5 405,H5  Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
5272 Duke University Rd at Anderson St (EB) 6, 6B 6 Durham Station
5286 Duke University Rd at Underwood Ave (EB) | 6, 6B 6 Durham Station
5317 Duke University Rd at Anderson St (WB) 6, 6B 6 Douglas Street
5326 Chapel Hill St at Arnette Ave (EB) 6, 6B 6 Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station, Hope
5460  Erwin Rd at LaSalle St (EB) 6, 68, 11, 20, 11, 11B, 20, /516y Commons (Mon-
400, 405 400, 405 . .
Fri), Durham Station,
Durham Station
5471 Erwin Rd at Lenox Baker Children's Hospital = 6, 6B, H5 11B, H5 Constitution Drive
5480 Flowers Dr at Duke Gardens (NB) 6, 6B, H5 6, H5 Douglas Street
5484 Duke University Rd at Underwood Ave (WB) | 6, 6B 6 Douglas Street
: Douglas Street, Chapel
5507 Chapel Hill St at Gregson St (WB) 6, 6B, 400, 405 6, 400, 405 Hill, Chapel Hill
5557 Morreene Rd at Andrews Rd 6, 6B 11B Constitution Drive
5564 Morreene Rd at Erwin Rd 6, 6B, LL 11B, LL Constitution Drive
5612 Chapel Hill St at Gregson St (EB) 6, 6B 6 Durham Station
5657 Chapel Hill St at Kent St (WB) 6, 6B 6 Douglas Street
5714 Morreene Rd at Sherwood Dr (NB) 6, 6B, LL 11B, LL Constitution Drive



Route 6B (cont.)

STOPID STOP NAME

5743

5775

5848

5884
5900

5952

5957
5982

6012

6068

6069
6079

6286
6331
6334

6441
6499
6545
6548
6549
6550
6551
6552
6558
6633
6640
6657

Trent Dr at Duke Hospital South (EB)

Duke University Rd at Swift Ave (EB)
Flowers Dr at Duke Gardens (SB)

Chapel Hill St at Brewster St
Chapel Hill St at Kent St (EB)

Chapel Hill St at Duke St (Durham Police
Dept)

Duke University Rd at Chapel Hill Rd
Duke University Rd at Swift Ave (WB)

Erwin Rd at Fulton St (Duke University
Hospital)

Erwin Rd at Downing St (WB)

Chapel Hill St at Carroll St

Chapel Hill St at Arnette Ave (WB)

Chapel Dr at Duke University Rd (Duke
News)

Erwin Rd at Trent Dr (WB)

Chapel Dr at Duke University Rd (Alumni
House)

Duke University Rd at Chapel Dr

Trent Dr at Erwin Rd (Clipp Research Bldg)

Morreene Rd at Campus Walk Ave (NB)
Morreene Rd at American Dr (SB)
Morreene Rd at Campus Walk Ave (SB)
Morreene Rd at Sherwood Dr

Morreene Rd at Glasson St (SB)
Morreene Rd at Erwin Rd

Morreene Rd at Tremont Dr (EB)

Neal Rd at Bishopstone Dr

Neal Rd at Constitution Dr

Morreene Rd at Glasson St (NB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

6, 6B, 20, DRX,
H2, H5

6, 6B, C3
6, 6B, 20

6, 6B
6, 6B

1, 1A, 1B, 6, 6B,
11, 400, 405

6, 6B
6, 6B

6, 6B, 20, 400,
405, BCC, H5

6, 6B, 11, 400,
405

6, 6B

6, 6B

6, 6B, DRX, C3
6, 6B, BCC
6, 6B, DRX, C3

6, 6B, C3
6, 6B, H5
6, 6B, LL
6, 6B

6, 6B

6, 6B

6, 6B

6, 6B

6B

6B

6B

6B

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

6, 20, DRX,
H2, H5

6, C3

6, 20

1,6, 11, 11B,
400, 405

6
6

6, 20, 400,
405, HS

11, 11B, 400,
405
6
6

6, DRX, C3
6
6, DRX, C3

6, C3
6, H5
11B, LL
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B

NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Durham Station, Hope
Valley Commons (M-F
Only), Chapel Drive (AM

only)
Durham Station

Durham Station, Hope
Valley Commons (M-F
Only)

Douglas Street
Durham Station

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Durham Station

Douglas Street

Durham Station, Hope
Valley Commons (Mon-
Fri), Durham Station,
Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive,
Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill

Douglas Street

Douglas Street

Douglas Street, Raleigh
(PM only)

Douglas Street

Durham Station,
Raleigh (AM only)

Durham Station
Durham Station
Constitution Drive
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Constitution Drive



Route 10A

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID  STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th
: Durham Station,
1072 Old Chapel Hill Rd at Garrett Rd (EB) 10, 10A, 400 10, 400 Suiharn el
1074 University Dr at American Red Cross 10, 10A, 400 10, 400 %ﬂ?;,ir:q Ss'gt'i%r;’
Durham Station, Duke /
. . VA Hospitals (Mon-Fri),
1075 University Dr at Ivy Creek Blvd 10, 10A, 20, 400 10, 20, 400 Duke / VA Hospitals &
Durham Station
1901  McFarland Dr at Witherspoon Blvd 10, 10A, 400 10, 400 %‘fjrr"r‘g:q Ssttztt"%’;]
1914 University Dr at University Pl (EB) 10, 10A, 400 10, 400 [l;larr?]zr;] Sstg[tli%?
5017  Chapel Hill Rd at McGehee St (NB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 108 %ﬂrr?]zr;] Ssttitt'lzrr‘]
5018  Morehead Ave at Vickers Ave (WB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B M R ggﬂr‘;ons'
5021  Chapel Hill Rd at W Cornwallis Rd 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B News%ﬁ?r? g(;’l:g’:;o”s’
New Hope Commons,
5042  University Dr at Weymouth St 10, 10A, 10B, 20 10, 10B, 20 V;?g;gigﬁ”ﬂi‘g‘;’s"'(‘l’\;’;n_
Fri)
5048  Chapel Hill Rd at Pinecrest Rd 10, 10A, 108 10, 108 MR R gg&g"”s'
5054 University Dr at Larchmont Dr 10, 10A 10 New Hope Commons
5093  University Dr at South Square Mall 10, 10A 10, 10B Ne""s';ﬁ'?ﬁ gg&g"”s'
Durham Station,
5121 University Dr at Weymouth St 10, 10A, 10B, 20 10,10B, 20 Durham Station, Duke /
VA Hospitals (Mon-Fri)
New Hope Commons,
5133  University Dr at Westgate Dr (WB) 10, 10A, 20 10, 108, 20 V;fg;%iﬂn”rjgi's"'(‘;f;n_
Fri)
5153 Garrett Rd at Old Chapel Hill Rd 10, 10A 10 New Hope Commons
5156  Chapel Hill Rd at Bivins St (EB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B %ﬂrr?]i”r:] Sanon.
Southpoint Mall, MLK
Parkway, MLK
5162 Willard St at Yancey St (Ramada Inn) iogK 7,10,10A, 5, 5?0; = Parkway, New Hope
Commons, South
Square
5160  Morehead Ave at Moreland Ave 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B Durham Station,

Durham Station



Route 10A (cont.)

STOPID

5183

5185

5189

5190

5193

5197

5231

5235

5261

5285

5298

5306

5332

5340

5341

5342

5344
5345
5379

5394

STOP NAME

James St at Durham Chapel Hill Blvd

Chapel Hill Rd at Pickett Rd

University Dr at Snowcrest Tr

Nation Ave at Bedford St

Midvale Rd at Bedford St

Morehead Ave at Arnette Ave (EB)
University Dr at Beech Lake Apts
University Dr at University Pl (WB)

University Dr at Westgate Dr (EB)

Chapel Hill Rd at Valley Terrace (SB)
Chapel Hill Rd at University Dr (SB)
Morehead Ave at Arnette Ave (WB)
University Dr at Shannon Rd
Morehead Ave at Kent St

Chapel Hill Rd at University Dr (NB)
Morehead Ave at Carroll St (WB)

Chapel Hill Rd at Morehead Ave (NB)

University Dr at BB&T Plaza

University Dr at Chapel Hill Rd (Colonial

Apts)
Chapel Hill Rd at Palmer St (EB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

10, 10A

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 20, 400

10, 10A

10, 10A

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 400

10, 10A, 400

10, 10A, 20

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A
10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 20, 400

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B
10, 400
10, 400

10, 20

10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B

10, 10B
10

10, 10B

10, 10B

NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station
New Hope Commons,
Hope Valley Commons,
Chapel Hill
New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station
New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station
New Hope Commons,
Chapel Hill
New Hope Commons,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station, Duke /
VA Hospitals (Mon-Fri
Day)

New Hope Commons,
South Square

New Hope Commons,
South Square

New Hope Commons,
South Square

Durham Station,
Durham Station

New Hope Commons,
South Square

Durham Station,
Durham Station

New Hope Commons,
South Square

Durham Station,
Durham Station

Durham Station

New Hope Commons,
South Square

Durham Station,
Durham Station



Route 10A (cont.)

STOPID

5447

5464

5490

5501

5508

5533

5540

5559

5570

5574

5613

5650

5658

5663
5674

5678

5693

5721

5730

STOP NAME

Chapel hill Rd at Palmer St (WB)
Morehead Ave at Vickers Ave (EB)
Chapel Hill Rd at Ward St

Chapel Hill Rd at Chapel Ridge Apts

Chapel Hill Rd at Morehead Ave (SB)

University Dr at Old Chapel Hill Rd

Chapel Hill Rd at Pickett Rd

Willard St at Blackwell St (South Parking
Deck)

Garrett Rd at Durham-Chapel Hill Blvd (NB)

US 15-501 at Pawn America

University Dr at Old Chapel Hill Rd (WB)

Durham Chapel Hill Blvd at Fosters

Durham Chapel Hill Blvd at James St

New Hope Commons

University Dr at Springfield Apts

Morehead Ave at Cornell St

Bedford St at Balmoray Ct

Chapel Hill Rd at Vineyard St

Chapel Hill Rd at Crosswind Ave
(Lakewood YMCA)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

5, 5K, 10, 10A,
10B

10, 10A

10, 10A

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A

10, 10A

10, 10A
10, 10A

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B, 20

10, 10B

5, 5K, 10,
10B

10

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B

10
10

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B

NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

New Hope Commons,
South Square

Durham Station,
Durham Station

Durham Station,
Durham Station

New Hope Commons,
South Square

New Hope Commons,
South Square
Durham Station,
Durham Station, Duke /
VA Hospitals (Mon-Fri)
New Hope Commons,
South Square
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

New Hope Commons

New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station
New Hope Commons,
South Square
New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station
New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station

Durham Station
New Hope Commons

Durham Station,
Durham Station
New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station

Durham Station,
Durham Station



Route 10A (cont.)

STOPID

5754

5798

5823

5842

5846

5858

5865

5904

5906

5908

5909

5914

5918

5928

5943

5946

5966

5971

5980

STOP NAME

Chapel Hill Rd at Lakewood Ave (Shopping
Center)

Durham-Chapel Hill Blvd at Garrett Rd

University Dr at Academy Rd (WB)

University Dr at Dixon Rd

Chapel Hill Rd at Vineyard St
Chapel Hill Rd at Wa Wa Ave
Chapel Hill Rd at McGehee St (SB)
Chapel Hill Rd at Anderson St
Garrett Rd at Eno River Church
Chapel Hill Rd at House St

Chapel Hill Rd at Colonial Apts (SB)
Morehead Ave at Carroll St (EB)

University Dr at Academy Rd (EB)

James St at Nation Ave

University Dr at Weymouth St

Cornwallis Rd at Rogers Herr School

Chapel Hill Rd at Vesson Ave
University Dr at Myra St (WB)

University Dr at Martin Luther King Jr Pkwy
(WB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A

10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 400

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

10, 10B

10

10, 10B, 20

10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B
10
10, 10B
10, 10B
10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B

10, 10B, 400

NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

New Hope Commons,
South Square

New Hope Commons

New Hope Commons,
South Square, Hope

Valley Commons (Mon-

Fri)
Durham Station,
Durham Station

New Hope Commons,
South Square

Durham Station,
Durham Station

New Hope Commons,
South Square

New Hope Commons,
South Square

New Hope Commons

Durham Station,
Durham Station

New Hope Commons,
South Square

Durham Station,
Durham Station

Durham Station,
Durham Station
New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station
New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station
New Hope Commons,
South Square

New Hope Commons,
South Square
New Hope Commons,

South Square, Chapel
Hill



Route 10A (cont.)

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID | STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th
New Hope Commons &
5990  Durham-Chapel Hill Bivd at Car Wash 10, 10A 10, 10B DENT SHEEN, S0
Square & Durham
Station
5994 (S,\\l/é)Durham Dr at Durham-Chapel Hill Blvd 10, 10A 10 Durham Station
. : Durham Station,
5999 Chapel Hill Rd at W Cornwallis Rd 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B Durham Station
University Dr at Martin Luther King Jr Pkwy | 10, 10A, 10B, Durham Station,
6036 (EB) 400 10, 400 Durham Station
. Durham Station,
6057 Chapel Hill Rd at Huron St 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B Durham Station
. . New Hope Commons,
6059 Chapel Hill Rd at Chesterfield Apts 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B South Square
o New Hope Commons,
6071 Morehead Ave at Fairview St 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B South Square
. New Hope Commons,
6163 Chapel Hill Rd at Yates Church 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B South Square
6164  University Dr at Shannon Rd 10, 10A 10, 108 NERY AIE® CIoS;
South Square
6165  Old Chapel Hill Rd at Garrett Rd (WB) 10, 10A, 400 10, 400 N [PIEES SRl
Chapel Hill
. . Durham Station,
6167 Chapel Hill Rd at Colonial Apts (NB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B Durham Station
. . Durham Station,
6196  University Dr at Myra St (EB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B S e S
6197  Witherspoon Blvd at McFarland Dr 10, 10A, 400 10, 400 New Hope Commons,
Chapel Hill
6198 Mt Moriah Rd at Danziger Dr 10, 10A, 400 10, 400 N [PISEE SO,
Chapel Hill
. . Durham Station,
6375 Chapel Hill Rd at E Cornwallis Rd 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B Durham Station
6473 Chapel Hill Rd at Valley Terrace (NB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B UATENT SR,

Durham Station
Southpoint Mall, MLK
Parkway, MLK
Parkway, New Hope
Commons, South
Square
New Hope Commons,
South Square
New Hope Commons &
Durham Station, South
Square & Durham
Station

10, 10A 10 Durham Station

5,5K, 7, 10, 10A, 5, 5K, 7, 10,

6493  Willard St at Blackwell St (EB) 10B 10B

6618 Morehead Ave at Duke St (WB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B

6619 Cornwallis Rd at Rogers Herr School 10, 10A 10, 10B

Garrett Rd at Durham-Chapel Hill Blvd
(Goodwiill)

6621 Garrett Rd at Glenbrook West Apartments 10, 10A 10 Durham Station

6620



Route 10A (cont.)

STOPID

6622

6643
6644
6681

STOP NAME

Morehead Ave at Duke St (EB)

Garrett Rd at Carillon Assisted Living
Center

Garrett Rd at Yates Baptist Association

SW Durham Dr at Durham-Chapel Hill Blvd
(Patterson Place)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A
10, 10A
10, 10A

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

10, 10B

10
10
10

NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Durham Station,
Durham Station

New Hope Commons
Durham Station

New Hope Commons



Route 10B

NEW

NEW
STOPID STOP NAME ggﬁg\g \F]{/?,\LIJJE@ DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th
25th
5017  Chapel Hill Rd at McGehee St (NB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 108 %‘l‘frgzmm Ssttztt'l‘;g
5018  Morehead Ave at Vickers Ave (WB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B NEWSHO‘L’J';’ﬁ gg&g’lons’
5021  Chapel Hill Rd at W Cornwallis Rd 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B NEWSHO‘L’J';’ﬁ gg&g’lons’
New Hope Commons,
5042  University Dr at Weymouth St 10, 10A, 108, (e, g | Soui SRIENE, HEER
20 Valley Commons
(Mon-Fri)
5048  Chapel Hill Rd at Pinecrest Rd 10, 10A, 10B 10,108 NeWIiope ggg‘g’”s’
Durham Station,
. . 10, 10A, 10B, Durham Station, Duke
5121 University Dr at Weymouth St 20 10, 10B, 20 / VA Hospitals (Mon-
Fri)
5156  Chapel Hill Rd at Bivins St (EB) 10, 10A, 108 10, 10B '%Ll‘jrrrr‘]‘:g Saton,
Southpoint Mall, MLK
Parkway, MLK
5162 Willard St at Yancey St (Ramada Inn) 5, 5K, 7, 10, 2 S, 7 W Parkway, New Hope
10A, 10B 10B
Commons, South
Square
5169  Morehead Ave at Moreland Ave 10, 10A, 10B 10, 108 [[))‘ljjrrrr“aar; Ssttitt'.%ﬂ
5185  Chapel Hill Rd at Pickett Rd 10, 10A, 10B 10, 108 [[))‘l’]rr?‘aarr“n Ssttitt'l‘(’;
5197  Morehead Ave at Arnette Ave (EB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B %Tjrrr;;r:q Ssttitt'l‘(’)’:]
5210 I\R/Ig\rtln Luther King Jr Pkwy at Shannon 10B 10B Durham Station
5285  Chapel Hill Rd at Valley Terrace (SB) 10, 10A, 10B 10,108 NeWIIoPe SC(;’S;?;O”S’
5208  Chapel Hill Rd at University Dr (SB) 10, 10A, 10B 10,108 NeWIIope SCC‘]’S;?LO”S’
5306 Morehead Ave at Arnette Ave (WB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B Mz [Refpre Cemmmans:
South Square
5307 Shan_non Rd at University Dr (Bank of 108 10B Durham Station
America)
5332 University Dr at Shannon Rd 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B %‘3)%2’:1 Ssttitt'l‘(’)’:]
5340  Morehead Ave at Kent St 10, 10A, 10B I e | VS TERO CEiEs,
South Square
5341  Chapel Hill Rd at University Dr (NB) 10, 10A, 10B 10, 10B [[))‘l’fr?‘zrrg Ssttitt'l‘(’;
5342  Morehead Ave at Carroll St (WB) 10, 10A, 10B 0, fEm | oo R CEmmens,

South Square



Route 10B (cont.)

STOPID

5344

5361

5379

5394

5447

5456

5464

5490

5501

5508

5533

5540

5559

5613

5649

5678

5721

5730

5754

5823

5842

5846

STOP NAME

Chapel Hill Rd at Morehead Ave (NB)

Westgate Dr at South Square (Target)

University Dr at Chapel Hill Rd (Colonial
Apts)

Chapel Hill Rd at Palmer St (EB)

Chapel hill Rd at Palmer St (WB)

Shannon Rd at MLK Jr Pkwy (Windsor
Apts)

Morehead Ave at Vickers Ave (EB)
Chapel Hill Rd at Ward St
Chapel Hill Rd at Chapel Ridge Apts

Chapel Hill Rd at Morehead Ave (SB)

University Dr at Old Chapel Hill Rd

Chapel Hill Rd at Pickett Rd

Willard St at Blackwell St (South Parking
Deck)

University Dr at Old Chapel Hill Rd (WB)

Tower Blvd at Durham-Chapel Hill Blvd
(McDonalds)

Morehead Ave at Cornell St

Chapel Hill Rd at Vineyard St

Chapel Hill Rd at Crosswind Ave
(Lakewood YMCA)
Chapel Hill Rd at Lakewood Ave
(Shopping Center)

University Dr at Academy Rd (WB)

University Dr at Dixon Rd

Chapel Hill Rd at Vineyard St

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

10, 10A, 10B
10B, 400

10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10B

10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

5, 5K, 10, 10A,

10B

10, 10A, 10B
10B

10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

NEW

NEW
?Xﬁgfg? DESTINATION(S)
25th JANUARY 25th
Durham Station,
SOpCE Durham Station
Durham Station
e (Peaks Only)
New Hope Commons,
0, 1012 South Square
Durham Station,
SOpCE Durham Station
New Hope Commons,
0 2012 South Square
10B Durham Station
Durham Station,
AE, ders Durham Station
Durham Station,
AE, ders Durham Station
New Hope Commons,
40, 201 South Square
New Hope Commons,
A0, 201 South Square
Durham Station,
Durham Station, Duke
A, 208, 20 / VA Hospitals (Mon-
Fri)
New Hope Commons,
L, 01 South Square
Durham Station,
5, 5K, 10, Durham Station,

10B Durham Station,
Durham Station
New Hope Commons,

L U0l South Square
10B South Square
Durham Station,
L U0l Durham Station
Durham Station,
Lo Durham Station
Durham Station,
L, Durham Station
New Hope Commons,
L, South Square
New Hope Commons,
10, 108, 20 South Square, Hope
Valley Commons
(Mon-Fri)
Durham Station,
Lo Durham Station
10, 10B New Hope Commons,

South Square



Route 10B (cont.)

STOPID

5858

5865

5904

5908

5909

5914

5918

5943

5966

5971

5999

6036

6057

6059

6071

6163

6167

6196

6375

6473

6493

6618

6622

STOP NAME

Chapel Hill Rd at Wa Wa Ave
Chapel Hill Rd at McGehee St (SB)
Chapel Hill Rd at Anderson St
Chapel Hill Rd at House St

Chapel Hill Rd at Colonial Apts (SB)
Morehead Ave at Carroll St (EB)
University Dr at Academy Rd (EB)
University Dr at Weymouth St
Chapel Hill Rd at Vesson Ave
University Dr at Myra St (WB)

Chapel Hill Rd at W Cornwallis Rd

University Dr at Martin Luther King Jr
Pkwy (EB)

Chapel Hill Rd at Huron St

Chapel Hill Rd at Chesterfield Apts
Morehead Ave at Fairview St
Chapel Hill Rd at Yates Church
Chapel Hill Rd at Colonial Apts (NB)
University Dr at Myra St (EB)
Chapel Hill Rd at E Cornwallis Rd

Chapel Hill Rd at Valley Terrace (NB)

Willard St at Blackwell St (EB)

Morehead Ave at Duke St (WB)

Morehead Ave at Duke St (EB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B,
400

10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B
5, 5K, 7, 10,
10A, 10B
10, 10A, 10B

10, 10A, 10B

NEW

?A(\),\LIJJAE\I(QSY) DESTIHi\'/I'VION(S)

25th JANUARY 25th
10, 10B NeWSt)'?JItJr? g:;r;l:;ons,
10, 108 NeWS';‘ali’ﬁ g:;grrr;ons,
Southpoint Mall, MLK

Commons, South

Square

10,208 NSRS e

10, 10B Durham Station,

Durham Station



Route 11

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID  STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
5106 Erwin Rd at Research Dr 3’668' 11,20, H5, gblll_l’sllHBé Durham Station, Hope
B Valley Commons (Mon-
Fri)
5125  Hillsborough Rd at W Knox St 11 11, 11B %gig‘t’l:ﬁt‘lgg groii‘g’
6,11, 11B, Douglas Street, Durham
5157 Fulton St at Pratt St 6,11, H6 H6 Station, Durham Station
Durham Station,
. . 6, 6B, 11, 400, 11, 11B, 400, Durham Station,
5165 Erwin Rd at Downing St (EB) 405 405 Surirern St
Durham Station
5211  Fulton St at Shirley St 11 11, 11B %gigg:ﬁzgz g‘r’ii‘é’
5228  Fulton St at Erwin Rd (VA Hospital) 11 11, 11B '11'0":’123;3382 gf’iig’
5278 Markham Ave at Ninth St 11 11, 11B %gizziﬁzgz FDQ?S(;’
5282 Hillshorough Rd at W Main St 11 11, 11B Durham Station,
5433  Main St at Morgan St (WB) 11, BCC 11, 118B %gigg;ﬁﬁgﬂ g‘r’if}g’
Durham Station,
Durham Station, Hope
5460 Erwin Rd at LaSalle St (EB) 2038435'} 20, 114’01013’020' Valley Commons (Mon-
' ' Fri), Durham Station,
Durham Station
5465  Broad St at Markham Ave (NB) 11 11, 11B %gigg;gﬂgz g‘r’if}‘;’
5526 Hillsborough Rd at Erwin Square 11 11, 11B DDLLjJrrT]ZT’I SSt'gttIi(())rr]]'
11 11B. 400 Hillsborough Road,
5531 Erwin Rd at LaSalle St (WB) 11, 400, 405, H5 ’405 |’_|5 ’ Constitution Drive,
' Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
5504  Hillshorough Rd at Trent Dr (WB) 11 11, 11B %gigﬁ{gzgz ';fif/“g*
5639  Main St at Morgan St (EB) 11, BCC 11, 11B %‘3)%2’:1 Ssttitt'l‘(’)’:]
5716  Hillshorough Rd at Hicks St 11 11, 118 [[))‘l’fr?‘zrrg Sanon,
5717 Hillsborough Rd at Frazee Carpet 11 11, 11B Hlllsbo_rou_gh Rqad,
Constitution Drive
5732 Hillsborough Rd at Carolina Ave 11 11, 11B Hlllsbqroqgh Rqad,
Constitution Drive
5734  Hillsborough Rd at Rutherford St 11 11, 11B QUL SLELIEN,

Durham Station



Route 11 (cont.)

STOPID A STOP NAME

5765

5778

5801

5952

6007

6018

6040

6049

6068

6104

6336

6387

Hillsborough Rd at Rosehill Ave

Hillsborough Rd at Lawndale Ave (WB)

Broad St at Markham Ave (SB)

Chapel Hill St at Duke St (Durham Police
Dept)

Service Rd at Hillandale Rd (EB)

Hillsborough Rd at Lawndale Ave (Food
Lion)

Hillsborough Rd at Trent Dr (EB)

Service Rd at Hillandale Rd (WB)

Erwin Rd at Downing St (WB)

Fulton St at Erwin Rd (Duke Hospital
Parking Garage)

Gregson St at Main St (Brightleaf Square)

Main St at Gregson St (WB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

11
11

11

1, 1A, 1B, 6, 6B,
11, 400, 405

11
11
11
11

6, 6B, 11, 400,
405

6, 11, DRX, ODX,
H2, H6

1,1A,1B,11

11, BCC

NEW
ROUTE(S)
JANUARY

25th

11, 11B
11, 11B

11, 11B

1,6, 11, 11B,
400, 405

11, 11B
11, 11B
11, 11B
11, 11B
11, 11B, 400,

405

6, 11, 11B,
DRX, ODX,
H2, H6

1,11, 11B

11, 11B

NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive

Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive,
Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
Douglas Street, Durham
Station, Durham
Station, Raleigh (PM
only), Hillsborough /
Efland / Mebane (PM
only)
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive



New Route 11B

NEW
CURRENT ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
STOPID  STOP NAME ROUTE(S) JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th
11B. 400 Durham Station,
1553 Erwin Rd at Towerview Rd 6, 6B, 400, 405 ’ ’ Durham Station,
405 .
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
5106 Erwin Rd at Research Dr 6, 68, 11, 20, e Durham Station, Hope
H5, H6 20, H5, H6
Valley Commons
(Mon-Fri)
5125  Hillsborough Rd at W Knox St 11 11,118 Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive
. 11B, 400, Constitution Drive,
5145 Erwin Rd at Morreene Rd 6, 6B, 400, 405 405 Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
6. 11 11B Douglas Street,
5157 Fulton St at Pratt St 6, 11, H6 S ! Durham Station,
H6 .
Durham Station
Durham Station,
. . 6, 6B, 11, 400, 11, 11B, 400, Durham Station,
5165 Erwin Rd at Downing St (EB) 405 405 Durham Station.
Durham Station
. Hillsborough Road,
5211 Fulton St at Shirley St 11 11, 11B Constitution Drive
5228  Fulton St at Erwin Rd (VA Hospital) 11 11,118 biillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive
. . 6, 6B, 400, 405, 11B, 400, Constitution Drive,
5255 | Erwin Rd at Lambeth Cir H5 405,H5  Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
5278  Markham Ave at Ninth St 11 11,118 Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive
5282  Hillsborough Rd at W Main St 11 11, 118 Durham Station,
Durham Station
. Hillsborough Road,
5433 Main St at Morgan St (WB) 11, BCC 11, 11B Constitution Drive
Durham Station,
Durham Station, Hope
: 6, 6B, 11, 20, 11, 11B, 20, Valley Commons
5460 Erwin Rd at LaSalle St (EB) 400, 405 400, 405 (Mon-Fri), Durham
Station, Durham
Station
5465  Broad St at Markham Ave (NB) 11 11,118 Al o)) [RoEe
Constitution Drive
5471 Erwm_ Rd at Lenox Baker Children’s 6, 6B, H5 11B, H5 Constitution Drive
Hospital
. . Durham Station,
5526 Hillsborough Rd at Erwin Square 11 11, 11B Durham Station
. 11, 118, 400, | Cillsborough Road,
5531 Erwin Rd at LaSalle St (WB) 11, 400, 405, H5 205. H5 Constitution Drive,
' Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
5557 Morreene Rd at Andrews Rd 6, 6B 11B Constitution Drive



New Route 11B (cont.)

STOPID A STOP NAME

5564
5594

5639
5714
5716

5717

5732

5734

5765

5778

5801

5952

6007

6018

6040

6049

6068

6104

6333

6336

6379

Morreene Rd at Erwin Rd

Hillsborough Rd at Trent Dr (WB)

Main St at Morgan St (EB)
Morreene Rd at Sherwood Dr (NB)
Hillsborough Rd at Hicks St

Hillsborough Rd at Frazee Carpet
Hillsborough Rd at Carolina Ave
Hillsborough Rd at Rutherford St
Hillsborough Rd at Rosehill Ave
Hillsborough Rd at Lawndale Ave (WB)

Broad St at Markham Ave (SB)

Chapel Hill St at Duke St (Durham Police
Dept)

Service Rd at Hillandale Rd (EB)

Hillsborough Rd at Lawndale Ave (Food
Lion)

Hillsborough Rd at Trent Dr (EB)

Service Rd at Hillandale Rd (WB)

Erwin Rd at Downing St (WB)

Fulton St at Erwin Rd (Duke Hospital
Parking Garage)

American Dr at Constitution Dr

Gregson St at Main St (Brightleaf Square)

Main St at Swift Ave

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

6, 6B, LL
11

11, BCC
6, 6B, LL
11

11
11
11
11
11

11

1, 1A, 1B, 6, 6B,
11, 400, 405

11
11
11
11

6, 6B, 11, 400,
405

6, 11, DRX,
ODX, H2, H6

6

1,1A,1B,11

BCC

NEW
ROUTE(S) NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY JANUARY 25th
25th
11B, LL Constitution Drive
Hillsborough Road,
f, Alle Constitution Drive
Durham Station,
il <L Durham Station
11B, LL Constitution Drive
Durham Station,
il <L Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
[, Ll Constitution Drive
Hillsborough Road,
1 dLE Constitution Drive
Durham Station,
1 dLE Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
AL I Constitution Drive
Hillsborough Road,
[, Ll Constitution Drive
Durham Station,
1 dLE Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
1, 6, 11, 11B, Durham Station,
400, 405 Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
1, Ll Constitution Drive
Durham Station,
1, Ll Durham Station
Durham Station,
1, Ll Durham Station
Durham Station,
1, Ll Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
11, 115’5 400, Constitution Drive,
Chapel Hill, Chapel Hill
Douglas Street,
Durham Station,
6,11, 11B, Durham Station,
DRX, ODX,  Raleigh (PM only)
H2, H6 L o

Hillsborough / Efland /
Mebane (PM only)

11B Constitution Drive
Durham Station,

1,11, 11B Durham Station,
Durham Station
11, 11B Durham Station,

Durham Station



New Route 11B (cont.)

STOPID A STOP NAME

6380

6387

6389

6390

6545
6546
6548
6549
6550
6551
6552
6558
6633
6640
6657

Main St at Campus Dr (EB)
Main St at Gregson St (WB)
Main St at Campus Dr (WB)

Main St at Iredell St

Morreene Rd at Campus Walk Ave (NB)
American Dr at Hillgrand Dr (WB)
Morreene Rd at American Dr (SB)
Morreene Rd at Campus Walk Ave (SB)
Morreene Rd at Sherwood Dr

Morreene Rd at Glasson St (SB)
Morreene Rd at Erwin Rd

Morreene Rd at Tremont Dr (EB)

Neal Rd at Bishopstone Dr

Neal Rd at Constitution Dr

Morreene Rd at Glasson St (NB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

BCC
11, BCC
BCC

BCC

6, 6B, LL
6

6, 6B
6, 6B
6, 6B
6, 6B
6, 6B
6B
6B
6B
6B

NEW

ROUTE(S)
JANUARY

25th
11, 11B

11, 11B

11, 11B

11, 11B

11B, LL
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B
11B

NEW DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Durham Station,
Durham Station

Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive

Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive

Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive

Constitution Drive
Constitution Drive
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Constitution Drive



Route 12

STOPID STOP NAME

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

1160

1161

1171

1175

1781

1804

1805

1892

1893

5005

5063

5088

5115

5129

5131

5148

5154

5161

NC 54 at Blanchard Rd (EB)

NC 54 at Residence Inn Blvd (EB)

NC 54 at Blanchard Rd (WB)

NC 54 at Fayetteville Rd (Duke Health)

NC 54 at Revere Rd (EB)

Renaissance Pkwy at Leonardo Dr (WB)

NC 54 at Amhurst St (EB)

Fayetteville Rd at Renaissance Pkwy

NC 54 at The Hamptons Apts (EB)

Cornwallis Rd at Industry Ln

NC 54 at Residence Inn Blvd (WB)

S Alston Ave at Massey Ave (SB)

Alston Ave at Dayton St (SB)

NC 54 at The Hamptons Apts (WB)

NC 54 at Seasons of Southpoint (EB)

E Main St at Alston Ave (WB)

Alston Ave at Durham Freeway (SB)

NC 55 at Meredith Dr (NB)

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

5, 14, 800,
800S

14, 800, 805

14, 800

14, 800, 805

12,12B

14, 800, 805

12, 12B

12,12B

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

2,2A,2B

12,12B

12,14

12, 805

12, 805

12, 805

12, 805

12, 805

5, 12, 800,
800S

12, 805

12, 800

12, 805

12, 12B

12, 805

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 805

12, 805

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12

Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,

Chapel Hill, Chapel

Hill
Durham Station,
Regional Transit

Center
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center

Southpoint Mall &

Durham Station



Route 12 (cont.)

STOPID | STOP NAME

5204

5239

5262

5280

5305

5313

5355

5363

5371

5372

5373

5420

5430

5441

5443

5512

5552

S Alston Ave at Dupree St (SB)

Cornwallis Rd at Spring Ridge Apt

NC 55 at Dakota St

E Main St at Dillard St (EB)

E Main St at Mangum St (WB)

Alston Ave at Lawson St (SB)

NC 55 at Riddle Rd (SB)

NC 54 at Fayetteville Rd (EB)

NC 54 at Boulder Rd (EB)

NC 54 at Boulder Rd (WB)

NC 54 at Barbee Rd (EB)

E Main St at Corcoran St (WB)

Riddle Rd at Kirby St (SB)

NC 54 at Waterford Valley Dr (WB)

NC 54 at Revere Rd (WB)

Alston Ave at Cecil St (NCCU)

NC 55 at Meridian Pkwy (Outbound)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

2,BCC

12,12B

12,12B

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

BCC

12,12B

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

12,12B

12,12B

NEW
ROUTE(S)
JANUARY
25th
12, 12B
12, 12B

12, 12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 805

12, 805

12, 805

12, 805

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12, 805

12, 805

12, 12B

12, 12B

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center



Route 12 (cont.)

STOPID | STOP NAME

5572

5599

5616

5690

5741

5776

5819

5820

5933

5956

6000

6004

6097

6098

6252

Cornwallis Rd at Bainbridge Dr (SB)

Riddle Rd at Fayetteville Rd

Cornwallis Rd at Yorktown Ave (SB)

NC 54 at NC 55 (EB)

E Main St at Roxboro St (WB)

NC 54 at Paradigm Park

E Main St at Dillard St (Oldham Towers)

Cornwallis Rd at Century Oaks (SB)

Riddle Rd at Triangle Day Care

The Streets at Southpoint

NC 54 at Pine Glen Trail (WB)

NC 55 at Crete St

NC 55 at Corona St

Riddle Rd at Ancroft Ave

Renaissance Pkwy at Renaissance
Village

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

12, 12B, 800,
805

2,BCC

12, 12B, 800,
805

2,2A, 2B, BCC

12, 12B

12, 12B

5, 14, 800,
800S

14, 800, 805

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

5, 14, 800,
800S

NEW
ROUTE(S)
JANUARY
25th
12, 12B
12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B, 805

2,12,12B

12, 12B, 805

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

5,12, 800,
800S

12, 805

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

5, 12, 800,
800S

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center, Regional
Transit Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center, Regional
Transit Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Chapel Hill &
Regional Transit
Center, Chapel Hill
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Chapel Hill, Chapel
Hill



Route 12 (cont.)

STOPID | STOP NAME

6274

6275

6276

6277

6278

6279

6283

6287

6305

6306

6307

6337

6338

6339

6340

6382

6383

NC 54 at S Alston Ave (EB)

S Alston Ave at Kestrel Heights School
(SB)

S Alston Ave at Duke Health (SB)

S Alston Ave at Falls Pointe Apts (SB)
NC 55 at Sedwick Dr (NB)

NC 55 at Golden Corral (NB)

NC 55 at Allendown Dr (NB)

S Alston Ave at Englert Dr

E Chapel Hill St at Main St

E Main St at Corcoran St (EB)

E Main St at Mangum St (EB)

Cornwallis Rd at Laurel Oaks Dr (SB)

NC 55 at Martin Luther King Jr Pkwy

NC 55 at Odyssey Dr (out)

NC 55 at Carpenter Fletcher Rd (out)

E Main St at Roxboro St (EB)

E Main St at Morning Glory Ave (Golden
Belt)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

12, 12B, 14,
800, 805

12,14
12,14
12,14
12,14
12,14
12,14

12,14

2,4

2,BCC

2,BCC

12, 12B

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

2,BCC

BCC

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center, Regional
Transit Center
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Brier Creek, Horton
Road, Southpoint
Mall, Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station

12, 12B, 805

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

2,4,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B



Route 12 (cont.)

STOPID | STOP NAME

6444

6446

6491

6503

6505

6506

6658

6672

Cornwallis Rd at Campus Crossings (SB)

S Alston Ave at Capitola Dr (SB)

E Main St at Stokes St (EB)

E Main St at Hood St (Durham Police
Dept)

E Main St at Elizabeth St

E Main St at Queen St (WB)

E Main St at Angier Ave

Main St at Chapel Hill St (WB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

12,12B

12,14

2,2A,2B

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

2,BCC

2,2A,2B

BCC

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

12, 12B

12

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station



Route 12B

NEW

NEW
STOPID STOP NAME CR:(%5$E?]S1)— ?,SIhJJEI(?S\z DESTINATION(S)
25th JANUARY 25th

Regional Transit

1221 Slater Rd at Page Rd (Imperial Point) 800, 805 12B, 805 Center, Regional
Transit Center

Regional Transit

Center, Regional

Slater Rd at Emperor Blvd (Chelsea 12B, 311, ;
1222 Place & Stratford Hall) 311, 800, 805 805 RTra'nsut Center:
egional Transit
Center
Slater Rd at Page Rd (Coastal Credit Durham Station,
1499 Union) 800, 805 12B, 805 Chapel Hill
Regional Transit
. . Center, Regional
1556 NC 54 at New Millennium Way (EB) 12B, 805 Transit Center
800, 805 (Peaks Only)
Durham Station,
1557 NC 54 at New Millennium Way (WB) 12B, 805 Chapel Hill (Peaks
800, 805 Only)
1558 SIatgr_Rd at Creekstone Dr (Duke 800, 805 128, 805 Durham Staf[ion,
Medicine) Chapel Hill
1563 Slat_er Rd at Emperor Blvd (Bright 800, 805 128, 805 Durham Staf[ion,
Horizons) Chapel Hill
Regional Transit
1566 Slater Rd at S Miami Blvd (Zaxby's) 800, 805 12B, 805 Center, Regional
Transit Center
Regional Transit
Center, Regional
Transit Center,
12B, 311, Regional Transit
1776  Slater Rd at GoTriangle Admin Office géé' Kﬁg’( 800, 700, 800, Center, Regional
' 805, NRX Transit Center,
Regional Transit
Center, Regional
Transit Center
Durham Station
12B, 311, - !
1777 Slater Rd at Sheraton Hotel 311, 700, 800, 700, 800, FEEl i, foE .
805, NRX Durham, Chapel Hill,
805, NRX .
Chapel Hill
Regional Transit
1860 NC 54 at Park Dr (EB) 12B, 805 Center, Regional
800, 805 Transit Center
Durham Station,
1861 NC 54 at Park Dr (First Citizens Bank) 12B, 805 Chapel Hill (Peaks
800, 805 Only)
Durham Station,
1863 NC 54 at Park Office Dr (The Frontier) 12B, 805 Chapel Hill (Peaks
800, 805 Only)
Regional Transit
1864 NC 54 at Research Triangle High School 12B, 805 Center, Regional

800, 805 Transit Center



Route 12B (cont.)

STOPID

1865

1866

1871

1872

5005

5088

5115

5148

5154

5204

5239

5262

5280

5305

5313

5355

STOP NAME

NC 54 at Triangle Dr (WB)

NC 54 at TW Alexander Dr (EB)

NC 54 at S Alston Ave (WB)

NC 54 at NC 55 (WB)

Cornwallis Rd at Industry Ln

S Alston Ave at Massey Ave (SB)

Alston Ave at Dayton St (SB)

E Main St at Alston Ave (WB)

Alston Ave at Durham Freeway (SB)

S Alston Ave at Dupree St (SB)

Cornwallis Rd at Spring Ridge Apt

NC 55 at Dakota St

E Main St at Dillard St (EB)

E Main St at Mangum St (WB)

Alston Ave at Lawson St (SB)

NC 55 at Riddle Rd (SB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

800, 805

800, 805
12, 12B, 14,
800, 805
12, 12B, 14,
800, 805
12,12B
12,12B
12,12B
2,2A,2B
12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12,12B

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

2,BCC

12,12B

12,12B

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

12B, 805

12B, 805

12B, 805

12B, 805

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Durham Station,
Chapel Hill (Peaks
Only)
Regional Transit
Center, Regional
Transit Center
(Peaks Only)
Durham Station,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Chapel Hill
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center



Route 12B (cont.)

STOPID

5420

5430

5512

5552

5572

5599

5616

5690

5741

5776

5819

5820

5933

6004

6097

STOP NAME

E Main St at Corcoran St (WB)

Riddle Rd at Kirby St (SB)

Alston Ave at Cecil St (NCCU)

NC 55 at Meridian Pkwy (Outbound)

Cornwallis Rd at Bainbridge Dr (SB)

Riddle Rd at Fayetteville Rd

Cornwallis Rd at Yorktown Ave (SB)

NC 54 at NC 55 (EB)

E Main St at Roxboro St (WB)

NC 54 at Paradigm Park

E Main St at Dillard St (Oldham Towers)

Cornwallis Rd at Century Oaks (SB)

Riddle Rd at Triangle Day Care

NC 55 at Crete St

NC 55 at Corona St

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

BCC

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

12, 12B, 800,
805

2,BCC

12, 12B, 800,
805

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

12,12B

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center, Regional
Transit Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center, Regional
Transit Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B, 805

2,12,12B

12, 12B, 805

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B



Route 12B (cont.)

STOPID

6098

6274

6305

6306

6307

6337

6338

6339

6340

6382

6383

6444

6491

6503

STOP NAME

Riddle Rd at Ancroft Ave

NC 54 at S Alston Ave (EB)

E Chapel Hill St at Main St

E Main St at Corcoran St (EB)

E Main St at Mangum St (EB)

Cornwallis Rd at Laurel Oaks Dr (SB)

NC 55 at Martin Luther King Jr Pkwy

NC 55 at Odyssey Dr (out)

NC 55 at Carpenter Fletcher Rd (out)

E Main St at Roxboro St (EB)

E Main St at Morning Glory Ave (Golden

Belt)

Cornwallis Rd at Campus Crossings
(SB)

E Main St at Stokes St (EB)

E Main St at Hood St (Durham Police
Dept)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

12,12B

12, 12B, 14,
800, 805

2,4

2,BCC

2,BCC

12,12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12,12B

2,BCC

BCC

12,12B

2,2A, 2B

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

12, 12B

12, 12B, 805

2,4,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

12, 12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

12, 12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center

Southpoint Mall &

Durham Station,

Regional Transit

Center, Regional
Transit Center

Brier Creek, Horton

Road, Southpoint
Mall, Regional
Transit Center

Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit

Center

Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit

Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center

Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit

Center

Durham Station,

Durham Station,
Durham Station

Southpoint Mall,

Regional Transit

Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center



Route 12B (cont.)

STOPID

6505

6506

6658

6672

STOP NAME

E Main St at Elizabeth St

E Main St at Queen St (WB)

E Main St at Angier Ave

Main St at Chapel Hill St (WB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

2,BCC

2,2A,2B

BCC

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station



Route 14

NEW

NEW
STOPID STOP NAME ggsﬁgg\g \F]{,SItIJJEI(?S\? DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th
25th
Regional Transit
1029 Renaissance Pkwy at Leonardo Dr (EB) 14, 800, 800S 800, 800S Center, Southpoint
Mall
Renaissance Pkwy at The Lodge Apts REEJCIE] UETIS
1030 (EB) 14, 800, 800S 800, 800S Center, Southpoint
Mall
Durham Station,
1160 NC 54 at Blanchard Rd (EB) 14, 800, 805 12, 805 Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
1161 NC 54 at Residence Inn Blvd (EB) 14, 800, 805 12, 805 Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
1171 NC 54 at Blanchard Rd (WB) 14, 800, 805 12, 805 Chapel Hill
. Southpoint Mall,
1175 NC 54 at Fayetteville Rd (Duke Health) 14, 800, 805 12, 805 Chapel Hill
1182 Woodcroft Pkwy at Fayetteville Rd (WB) 14, 805 805 Chapel Hill
1203 Woodcroft Pkwy at Highgate Dr (WB) 14, 805 805 Chapel Hill
1207 Hope Valley Rd at Garrett Rd (SB) 14, 805 805 Chapel Hill
1778 z/\\//\;)é))dcroft Pkwy at Weathersfield Dr 14, 805 805 Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
1781 NC 54 at Revere Rd (EB) 14, 800, 805 12, 805 Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
. 5, 14, 800, 5, 12, 800, Durham Station,
1804 Renaissance Pkwy at Leonardo Dr (WB) 800S 800S Chapel Hill, Chapel
Hill
Durham Station,
1805 NC 54 at Amhurst St (EB) 14, 800, 805 12, 805 Regional Transit
Center
12, 12B, 14, Durham Station,
1871 NC 54 at S Alston Ave (WB) 800, 805 12B, 805 Chapel Hill
12, 12B, 14, Durham Station,
1872 NC 54 at NC 55 (WB) 800, 805 12B, 805 Chapel Hill
1892 Fayetteville Rd at Renaissance Pkwy 14, 800 12, 800 Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
1893 NC 54 at The Hamptons Apts (EB) 14, 800, 805 12, 805 Regional Transit
Center
1938 Woodcroft Pkwy at Homeplace I 14, 805 805 Chapel Hill
. . Durham Station,
5020 Fayetteville Rd at Laurel Springs Dr 5, 14, 805 5, 805 Chapel Hill
5050  Fayetteville Rd at Herndon Rd 14, 800 800 Reg'%”e"’:: Lransit
5063  NC 54 at Residence Inn Bivd (WB) 14, 800, 805 12, 805 ST L

Chapel Hill



Route 14 (cont.)

STOPID

5129

5131

5161

5212
5244

5363

5371

5372

5373

5391

5441

5443
5782
5793

5881

5956

6000

6153

6252

6253
6254
6255

STOP NAME

NC 54 at The Hamptons Apts (WB)

NC 54 at Seasons of Southpoint (EB)

NC 55 at Meredith Dr (NB)

Woodcroft Pkwy at Sandstone Ridge Dr
Woodcroft Shopping Center (WB)

NC 54 at Fayetteville Rd (EB)

NC 54 at Boulder Rd (EB)

NC 54 at Boulder Rd (WB)

NC 54 at Barbee Rd (EB)

Fayetteville Rd at Geneva Dr (NB)
NC 54 at Waterford Valley Dr (WB)

NC 54 at Revere Rd (WB)
Woodcroft Pkwy at Autumn Woods Dr

Fayetteville Rd at Crooked Creek Pkwy

NC 54 at Fayetteville Rd (Homestead
Market)

The Streets at Southpoint

NC 54 at Pine Glen Trail (WB)
Fayetteville Rd at Dunhill Dr (Pine Ridge
Center)

Renaissance Pkwy at Renaissance
Village

Highgate Dr at Audubon Lake Dr
Highgate Dr at Harrier Ct
Highgate Dr at NC 54

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

12,14

14, 805
14, 805

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805

5, 14, 805
14, 800, 805

14, 800, 805
14, 805
5, 14, 805

5,14
5, 14, 800,
800S

14, 800, 805

5, 14, 805

5, 14, 800,
800S

5,14
5,14
5,14

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

12, 805

12, 805

12

805
805

12, 805

12, 805

12, 805

12, 805

5, 805
12, 805

12, 805
805
5, 805

5, 12, 800,
800S
12, 805

5, 805

5, 12, 800,
800S

5
5
5

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station

Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill

Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
Chapel Hill
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station

Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Chapel Hill &
Regional Transit

Center, Chapel Hill

Southpoint Mall,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Durham Station,

Chapel Hill, Chapel

Hill
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station



Route 14 (cont.)

STOPID

6274

6275

6276

6277

6278

6279

6283

6287

6446
6474
6475

6577

6578

6579
6589

STOP NAME

NC 54 at S Alston Ave (EB)

S Alston Ave at Kestrel Heights School
(SB)

S Alston Ave at Duke Health (SB)

S Alston Ave at Falls Pointe Apts (SB)
NC 55 at Sedwick Dr (NB)

NC 55 at Golden Corral (NB)

NC 55 at Allendown Dr (NB)

S Alston Ave at Englert Dr

S Alston Ave at Capitola Dr (SB)

Fayetteville Rd at Torrey Pine Ln

Fayetteville Rd at Geneva Dr (Southpoint

Glen Apts)

NC 751 at Southpoint Autopark Dr

NC 751 at NC 54 (NB)

Hope Valley Commons Park-and-Ride

NC 751 at NC 54 (SB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

12, 12B, 14,
800, 805
12, 14

12, 14

12, 14

12, 14

12, 14

12, 14
12,14

12,14
5,14
5, 14, 805

5,14

5,14, 20

5,14
14, 20

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

12, 12B, 805

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

5, 805

5, 20

5, 20

20

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station,
Regional Transit
Center, Regional
Transit Center
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Southpoint Mall &
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station, Duke
& VA Hospitals (Mon-
Fri)

Durham Station, Duke
& VA Hospitals (Mon-
Fri)

Durham Station
Duke & VA Hospitals
(Mon-Fri)



Route 15

NEW

NEW
STOPID STOP NAME CR:(%E$E?]S1)— ?,SI\LIJJEIEQS\? DESTINATION(S)
25th JANUARY 25th
5934  Duke St at Jackson St 71212815, 7,700 Durham Station,
6221 Brier Leaf Ln at Brier Creek Pkwy 15 2 Brier Creek
6224 Brier Leaf Ln at Little Brier Creek Ln 15 2 Brier Creek
6225 Brier Creek Pkwy at Little Brier Creek Ln | 15 2 Brier Creek
6226 TW Alexander Dr at Glenwood Ave 15 2 Durham Station
6261 I\G/“rzr;r:EQ;d at Stirrup Creek Dr (PBM 15 5 Brier Creek
6263 Miami Blvd at Bethesda Elementary 15 2 Durham Station
6266 Miami Blvd at New Haven Dr 15 2 Brier Creek
6267 TW Alexander Dr at Miami Blvd (EB) 15 2 Brier Creek
6268 TW Alexander Dr at Center Point (EB) 15 2 Brier Creek
6269 (TC/;/bélg?(Snder Dr at Roche Dr 15 2 Brier Creek
6270 :Ir-\cly\\//vﬁLeerigger Dr at Creekside 15 2 Durham Station
6272 TW Alexander Dr at Miami Blvd (WB) 15 2 Durham Station
6273 Miami Blvd at Methodist St 15 2 Durham Station
6281 TW Alexander Dr at Stirrup Creek Dr 15 2 Brier Creek
6520 Ellis Rd at Miami Blvd (EB) 15 2 Brier Creek
6532 TW Alexander Dr at Roche Dr (Implus) 15 2 Durham Station
6629 TW Alexander Dr at Page Rd (EB) 15 2 Brier Creek
6630 TW Alexander at WakeMed (WB) 15 2 Brier Creek
6631 TW Alexander Dr at Page Rd (WB) 15 2 Durham Station
6664 TW Alexander at Fun Park Dr (Inbound) 15 2 Durham Station
6665 TW Alexander Dr at Center Point (WB) 15 2 Durham Station
6688 Little Brier Creek Ln at TW Alexander Dr = 15 2 Brier Creek
6689 Brier Creek Pkwy at Skyland Ridge 15, 70X 2 70X Brier Creek

Pkwy



STOPID

Route 20

STOP NAME

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

1075

5042

5106

5121

5133

5189

5261

5460

5533

5743

5823

University Dr at Ivy Creek Blvd

University Dr at Weymouth St

Erwin Rd at Research Dr

University Dr at Weymouth St

University Dr at Westgate Dr (WB)

University Dr at Snowcrest Tr

University Dr at Westgate Dr (EB)

Erwin Rd at LaSalle St (EB)

University Dr at Old Chapel Hill Rd

Trent Dr at Duke Hospital South (EB)

University Dr at Academy Rd (WB)

10, 10A, 20,
400

10, 10A, 10B,
20

6, 6B, 11, 20,
H5, H6

10, 10A, 10B,
20

10, 10A, 20

10, 10A, 20,
400

10, 10A, 20

6, 6B, 11, 20,
400, 405

10, 10A, 10B

6, 6B, 20,
DRX, H2, H5

10, 10A, 10B

10, 20, 400

10, 10B, 20

6, 11, 11B,
20, H5, H6

10, 10B, 20

10, 10B, 20

10, 20, 400

10, 20

11, 11B, 20,
400, 405

10, 10B, 20

6, 20, DRX,
H2, H5

10, 10B, 20

Durham Station,
Duke / VA Hospitals
(Mon-Fri), Duke / VA
Hospitals & Durham

Station
New Hope

Commons, South
Square, Hope Valley
Commons (Mon-Fri)

Durham Station,

Durham Station,

Durham Station,

Hope Valley
Commons (Mon-Fri)

Durham Station,

Durham Station,
Duke / VA Hospitals

(Mon-Fri)

New Hope
Commons, South
Square, Hope Valley
Commons (Mon-Fri)
New Hope
Commons, Hope
Valley Commons,
Chapel Hill
Durham Station,
Duke / VA Hospitals
(Mon-Fri Day)
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Hope Valley
Commons (Mon-Fri),
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Duke / VA Hospitals
(Mon-Fri)
Durham Station,
Hope Valley
Commons (M-F
Only), Chapel Drive
(AM only)

New Hope
Commons, South
Square, Hope Valley
Commons (Mon-Fri)



Route 20 (cont.)

STOPID A STOP NAME

5848

6012

6577

6578

6589

Flowers Dr at Duke Gardens (SB)

Erwin Rd at Fulton St (Duke University
Hospital)

NC 751 at Southpoint Autopark Dr

NC 751 at NC 54 (NB)

NC 751 at NC 54 (SB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

6, 6B, 20

6, 6B, 20, 400,
405, BCC, H5

5,14

5,14, 20

14, 20

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

6, 20

6, 20, 400,
405, H5

5, 20

5, 20

20

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Durham Station,
Hope Valley
Commons (M-F
Only)
Durham Station,
Hope Valley
Commons (Mon-Fri),
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Duke & VA Hospitals
(Mon-Fri)
Durham Station,
Duke & VA Hospitals
(Mon-Fri)

Duke & VA Hospitals
(Mon-Fri)



Route 23

NEW

STOPID STOP NAVE CURRENT  ROUTES)  pesmivaTion(s
25th JANUARY 25th
5043 Holloway St at S Adams St 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
5069 Holloway St at Mineral Springs Rd 3B, 23 3B Southern HS
5195 Mineral Springs Rd at Hwy 98 3B, 23 3B Southern HS
5233 Erg)ema” Rd at Clayton Rd (Southern 55 54 3B Durham Station
5240 Freeman Rd at Valmet Dr 3B, 23 3B Southern HS
5274 Holloway St at Hoover Rd (WB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Durham Station
5310 Angier Ave at Guthrie Ave (WB) 2,2A, 23 2 Durham Station
5350 Gary St at Liberty St (NB) 2B, 23 3C Durham Station
5409 Clayton Rd at Chandler Rd 3B, 23 3B Durham Station
5419 Holloway St at Chandler Rd 3B, 23 3B Southern HS
Durham Station,
5445  Raynor St at The Village (WB) gg 3,3B,3C,  33m 3C BEIEZQ ﬁiiﬂgﬂ
Durham Station,
East Durham
5470 Raynor St at Fidelity Dr (WB) 2B, 3,23 3 Durham Station
5477 Ross Rd at Charlestowne Apts 3B, 23 3B Durham Station
5584 Hardee St at Fiske St 2B, 3,23 3 Durham Station
5615 Gary St at Liberty St (SB) 2B, 23 3C Alston Ave
5618 Holloway St at Joyland Ave 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
5720 Junction Rd at NC 98 3B, 23 3B Durham Station
5735 Holloway St at S Woodcrest St 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
5740 Chandler Rd at Chance Dr 3B, 23 3B Durham Station
5797 Mineral Springs Rd at Sapphire St 3B, 23 3B Southern HS
5818 Holloway St at Hoover Rd 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
5870 Holloway St at Herbert St (EB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
5876 Ross Rd at Melbourne St 3B, 23 3B Durham Station
5921 Holloway St at Southerland St (WB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Durham Station
5940 Hardee St at Benning St (SB) 2B, 3, 23 3 Durham Station
5944 (Fsr(ejﬁm?nR:S"’)‘t Obsidian Way 3B, 23 3B Southern HS
5960 Gary St at N Miami Blvd (NB) 2B, 23 3C Durham Station
6061 Ross Rd at Fernando St 3B, 23 3B Durham Station
6073 Gary St at N Miami Blvd (SB) 2B, 23 3C Alston Ave
6092 Hardee St at Cheek Rd (SB) 2B, 3, 23 3 Durham Station
6173 Holloway St at Southerland St (EB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
6264 Holloway St at Rummel St 3B, 3C, 23 3B Southern HS
6344 Holloway St at Herbert St (WB) 3B, 3C, 23 3B Durham Station



Route 23 (cont.)

STOPID A STOP NAME

6345
6347
6348

6349
6350
6351
6478

6479
6485

6486

6487
6488
6530
6659
6660

Taylor St at Driver St (Holton Career
Center)

Taylor St at Driver St (EB)

Holloway St at Durham Ridge Assisted
Living

Mineral Springs Rd at Destrier Dr
Freeman Rd at Mineral Springs Rd
Ross Rd at Idlewood Rd

NC 98 at Little Wonders

Holloway St at Ganyard Farm Way
(Dollar General)

Hardee St at Mimosa St (SB)
Hardee St at Landon St (SB)

Hardee St at Delano St (SB)
Raynor St at Hardee St (WB)
Junction Rd at Ross Rd
Taylor St at Gary St (EB)
Taylor St at Gary St (WB)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

2B, 23
2B, 23
3B, 23

3B, 23
3B, 23
3B, 23
3B, 23

3B, 23
2B, 3,23
2B, 3, 23

2B, 3,23
2B, 3,23
3B, 23
2B, 23
2B, 23

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

3C
3C
3B

3B
3B
3B
3B

3B

3
3
3
3
3B

3C
3C

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Alston Ave
Durham Station
Southern HS

Southern HS
Southern HS
Durham Station
Southern HS

Southern HS

Durham Station

The Village, Durham
Station, The Village

Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Durham Station
Alston Ave



Bull City Connector

NEW

NEW
STOPID STOP NAME (F\E(L;EI':IEEPIS-I)— ?glh)JEI(?S\Z DESTINATION(S)
25th JANUARY 25th

. , 6B, 400, 405, Chapel Hill, Chapel
1105 Erwin Rd at Fulton St (VA Hospital) BCC. H5 400, 405, H5 Hill
Brier Creek,

5280  E Main St at Dillard St (EB) 2,2A 2B, BCC = 2,12, 12B ST [
Regional Transit

Center
Durham Station,
5305 E Main St at Mangum St (WB) 2,BCC 2,12, 12B Durham Station,

Durham Station
Durham Station,
5420 E Main St at Corcoran St (WB) BCC 2,12, 12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
5741 E Main St at Roxboro St (WB) 2,BCC 2,12, 12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
5819 E Main St at Dillard St (Oldham Towers) @ 2, 2A, 2B, BCC 2,12,12B Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Hope Valley
Commons (Mon-Fri),
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
6331 Erwin Rd at Trent Dr (WB) 6, 6B, BCC 6 Douglas Street

Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit
Center
Durham Station,
BCC 2,12, 12B Durham Station,
Durham Station

5433 Main St at Morgan St (WB) 11, BCC 11, 11B

5639 Main St at Morgan St (EB) 11, BCC 11, 11B

Erwin Rd at Fulton St (Duke University 6, 6B, 20, 400, 6, 20, 400,

6012 Hospital) 405, BCC, H5 405, H5

6306 E Main St at Corcoran St (EB) 2,BCC 2,12, 12B

6307  E Main St at Mangum St (EB) 2, BCC 2,12, 12B

6379 Main St at Swift Ave BCC 11, 11B

6380 Main St at Campus Dr (EB) BCC 11, 11B

6382 E Main St at Roxboro St (EB) 2,BCC 2,12,12B

E Main St at Morning Glory Ave (Golden

6383 pon



Bull City Connector (cont.)

STOPID | STOP NAME

6387

6389

6390
6502

6503

6505

6506

6672

12042

Main St at Gregson St (WB)
Main St at Campus Dr (WB)

Main St at Iredell St

Main St at Erwin Rd

E Main St at Hood St (Durham Police
Dept)

E Main St at Elizabeth St

E Main St at Queen St (WB)

Main St at Chapel Hill St (WB)

Research Dr at Erwin Rd (Eye Center
Garage)

CURRENT
ROUTE(S)

11, BCC
BCC

BCC
BCC, H5

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

2, 2A, 2B, BCC

2,BCC

BCC

BCC, H5, H6

NEW

ROUTE(S)

JANUARY
25th

11, 11B
11, 11B

11, 11B
H5

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

2,12,12B

HS5, H6

NEW
DESTINATION(S)
JANUARY 25th

Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive

Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive

Hillsborough Road,
Constitution Drive

Brier Creek,
Southpoint Mall,
Regional Transit

Center
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station
Durham Station,
Durham Station,
Durham Station



